Hugospretten
Plass Navn Klubb
5 km gutter 16-20 ar
1 Hakon Romsdal Jacobsen Mosjgen IL
2 Isak Fossan Ogndal IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
3 km gutter 12-15 ar
1 Brage Aufles Fossan Ogndal IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
10 km herrer 50+ ar
1 Jostein Wie Halsgy IL
2 Knut Nilsen Olderskog IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
5 km damer 21-49 ar
1 Karin Kjensli Kjeerstad IL
2 Marita Karlsen NOTEAM
3 Lovise Valberg Kjeerstad IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
5 km jenter 16-20 ar
1 Ida Kjensli Kjeerstad IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
10 km damer 21-49 ar
1 Amalie Kvandal Leirfjord IL Ski
2 Mona Vik Larsen NOTEAM
3 Britt Ina Hals Leirfjord IL Ski
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
10 km damer 50+ ar
1 Marit Klaussen Mosjgen IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
10 km herrer 16-20 ar
1 Aleksander Slydahl Mosjgen IL
2 Jonas Wie Mosjgen IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
10 km herrer 21-49 ar
1 Even Olsen Kjeerstad IL
2 Andreas Moen Forsjord Kjeerstad IL
3 @yvind Moen Forsjord Kjeerstad IL
4 Per A Benjaminsen Kjeerstad IL
5 Ole Jgrgen Eilertsen NOTEAM
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende: 5

27.05.2017 13:33:24

Tid

19:26
22:45

14:13

41:38
44:26

22:53
26:38

26:49

29:06

42:59
47:37
47:55

51:14

37:39
42:34

38:59
41:10
42:01
45:22
1:03:35

27.05.2017
Etter

03:19

02:48

03:45
03:56

04:38
04:56

04:55

02:11
03:02
06:23
24:36

Side:1



Hugospretten
Plass Navn

2 km gutter u/12 ar
Petter Horsberg Kolsvik

Tobias Bentseng Jensen

Magnus Laksforsmo

Kristian Laksforsmo

Isak Olderskog
Antall 5

2 km jenter u/12 ar
Ida K Forsjord
Mia Aufles
Elvira Olderskog
Ase Vik Larsen
Siri Gragnvik
Antall 5

3 km jenter 12-15 ar

1 Lotte Horsberg Kolsvik
2 Elise @vereng
3 Lilly Holmen

Antall 3

5 km herrer 12-15 ar

1 Kristoffer Akvik
2 Johannes @vereng
Antall 2

5 km herrer 21-49 ar

1 Joakim Klausen Akvik
Antall 1

5 km herrer 50+ ar

1 Jan Aufles
2 Asbjgrn Edvardsen
Antall 2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

Mosjgen IL
NOTEAM
Kjeerstad IL
Kjeerstad IL
Kjeerstad IL
Pameldte: 5

Kjeerstad IL
Kjeerstad IL
Kjeerstad IL
NOTEAM
Mosjgen IL
Pameldte: 5

Mosjgen IL

Mosjgen IL

Kjeerstad IL
Pameldte: 3

Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Pameldte: 2

Mosjgen IL
Pameldte: 2

Kjeerstad IL
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 2

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 5

Startende: 5

Startende: 3

Startende: 2

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

27.05.2017 13:33:25

Tid

10:03
14:41
10:14
10:11
22:24

11:01
17:18
21:55
10:44
10:38

14:17
14:20
18:49

19:15
21:41

19:51

23:17
25:37

Etter

00:03
04:32

02:26

02:20

27.05.2017

Side:2



